8th June 2018 =
Hardy & Austen Suite = The Academy Of

DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel, Southampton i Medical Sciences

Building your career in a research team

09.45
10.00

10.15

11.15

12.15
13.00

14.00

15.00

15.15
16.15

16.20-
17.00

Registration with refreshments

Welcome and Introduction to the Academy

Professor Stephen Holgate CBE FMedSci

MRC Clinical Professor of Immunopharmacology, University of
Southampton

Structured networking
Designed to facilitate quick introductions between attendees

My MedScilLife

Hear more about ‘the person behind the research’ and their strategies
for managing an academic career:

e Dr Lisa Roberts

Associate Professor and Consultant physiotherapist, University of
Southampton

e Dr Yihua Wang

Lecturer in Biomedical Sciences, University of Southampton

e Dr Virginia Newcombe

Clinician Scientist Fellow, University of Cambridge

Lunch

‘CRedIT where credit’'s due - advancing your career in an era
of Team Science’

Professor Philippa Saunders FMedSci

Chair of Reproductive Steroids & Director of Postgraduate Research,
University of Edinburgh

The Fundamental Skills of Storytelling

Robert Holtom

In this workshop you'll explore what makes stories so powerful, what
the core ingredients of a great story are, and how to apply this
learning to bring your research to life for different audiences.

Refreshments

Storytelling workshop cont.

Final thoughts
Professor Stephen Holgate CBE FMedSci

Refreshments

@AMS_Careers , #MedScilife



