

Building your career in a research team

09.45	Registration with refreshments
10.00	Welcome and Introduction to the Academy Professor Stephen Holgate CBE FMedSci MRC Clinical Professor of Immunopharmacology, University of Southampton
10.15	Structured networking Designed to facilitate quick introductions between attendees
11.15	My MedSciLife Hear more about 'the person behind the research' and their strategies for managing an academic career: • Dr Lisa Roberts Associate Professor and Consultant physiotherapist, University of Southampton • Dr Yihua Wang Lecturer in Biomedical Sciences, University of Southampton • Dr Virginia Newcombe Clinician Scientist Fellow, University of Cambridge
12.15	Lunch
13.00	'CRedIT where credit's due – advancing your career in an era of Team Science' Professor Philippa Saunders FMedSci Chair of Reproductive Steroids & Director of Postgraduate Research, University of Edinburgh
14.00	The Fundamental Skills of Storytelling Robert Holtom In this workshop you'll explore what makes stories so powerful, what the core ingredients of a great story are, and how to apply this learning to bring your research to life for different audiences.
15.00	Refreshments
15.15	Storytelling workshop cont.
16.15	Final thoughts Professor Stephen Holgate CBE FMedSci
16.20- 17.00	Refreshments